Product Catalogue:
Optical Fiber
Cable for Net-
works
Fiber Cable for Optical Networks 4
Loose Tube Cable
Nylon Loose Tube Cables  7
Mini Nylon Loose Tube Cable 8

existing networks.
Conventional Loose Tube Cable
Article number Article name Fiber
count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
OSA-FSM-006LT HDPE/PA 6F G652D TIA 6 1x6 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FSM-012LT HDPE/PA 12F G652D TIA 12 1x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FSM-024LT HDPE/PA 24F G652D TIA 24 2x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FSM-048LT HDPE/PA 48F G652D TIA 48 4x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FSM-072LT HDPE/PA 72F G652D TIA 72 6x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FSM-096LT HDPE/PA 96F G652D TIA 96 8x12 2500 2000 215 10.7 75
OSA-FSM-144LT HDPE/PA 144F G652D TIA 144 12x12 3000 2000 275 13.6 95
OSA-FSM-288LT HDPE/PA 288F G652D TIA 288 24x12 3000 2000 315 15.6 153
OSA-FM1-006LT HDPE/PA 6F OM1 TIA 6 1x6 2000 2000 200 10.0 195
OSA-FM1-012LT HDPE/PA 12F OM1 TIA 12 1x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM1-024LT HDPE/PA 24F OM1 TIA 24 2x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM1-048LT HDPE/PA 48F OM1 TIA 48 4x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM3-006LT HDPE/PA 6F OM3 TIA 6 1x6 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM3-012LT HDPE/PA 12F OM3 TIA 12 1x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM3-024LT HDPE/PA 24F OM3 TIA 24 2x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM3-048LT HDPE/PA 48F OM3 TIA 48 4x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM4-006LT HDPE/PA 6F OM4 TIA 6 1x6 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM4-012LT HDPE/PA 12F OM4 TIA 12 1x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM4-024LT HDPE/PA 24F OM4 TIA 24 2x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
OSA-FM4-048LT HDPE/PA 48F OM4 TIA 48 4x12 2000 2000 200 10.0 75
Nylon Loose Tube Cable
HDPE/PA 6-288 fibers TIA598
• Up to 288 fibers
• Suitable for installation in duct

Colour
Blue
Article number Article name Fiber
count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
OSA-FSM-006MLT Mini HDPE/PA 6F G652D TIA 6 1x6 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FSM-012MLT Mini HDPE/PA 12F G652D TIA 12 1x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FSM-024MLT Mini HDPE/PA 24F G652D TIA 24 2x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FSM-048MLT Mini HDPE/PA 48F G652D TIA 48 4x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FSM-072MLT Mini HDPE/PA 72F G652D TIA 72 6x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FSM-096MLT Mini HDPE/PA 96F G652D TIA 96 8x12 2000 2000 150 7.4 49
OSA-FSM-144MLT Mini HDPE/PA 144F 200um G657A1 TIA 144 12x12 2000 2000 170 8.4 62
OSA-FSM-288MLT Mini HDPE/PA 288F G652D TIA 288 24x12 2000 2000 220 10.8 100
OSA-FM3-006MLT Mini HDPE/PA 6F OM3 TIA 6 1x6 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FM3-012MLT Mini HDPE/PA 12F OM3 TIA 12 1x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FM3-024MLT Mini HDPE/PA 24F OM3 TIA 24 2x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FM4-006MLT Mini HDPE/PA 6F OM4 TIA 6 1x6 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FM4-012MLT Mini HDPE/PA 12F OM4 TIA 12 1x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
OSA-FM4-024MLT Mini HDPE/PA 24F OM4 TIA 24 2x12 1000 2000 130 6.3 33
GRP Armoured Loose Tube Cable
GRP/PA 6-288 fibers TIA598
Features
• Up to 288 fibers

Colour
Blue
Article number Article name Fiber
count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
OSA-FSM-006LT-GRP GRP/PA 6F G652D TIA 6 1x6 4000 4000 280 14.0 170
OSA-FSM-012LT-GRP GRP/PA 12F G652D TIA 12 1x12 4000 4000 280 14.0 170
OSA-FSM-024LT-GRP GRP/PA 24F G652D TIA 24 2x12 4000 4000 280 14.0 170
OSA-FSM-048LT-GRP GRP/PA 48F G652D TIA 48 4x12 4000 4000 280 14.0 170
OSA-FSM-072LT-GRP GRP/PA 72F G652D TIA 72 6x12 4000 4000 280 14.0 170
OSA-FSM-096LT-GRP GRP/PA 96F G652D TIA 96 8x12 4000 4000 310 15.5 205
OSA-FSM-144LT-GRP GRP/PA 144F G652D TIA 144 12x12 4000 4000 360 18.0 265
OSA-FSM-288LT-GRP GRP/PA 288F G652D TIA 288 24x12 4000 4000 420 20.5 320
Armoured loose tube cables are designed for challenging environments that
required additional protection beyond the level provided by conventional loose
tube variants. The addition of a layer of glass reinforced polymer armouring
and sacrificial outer sheath to the conventional design offers protection

Article number Article name Fiber
count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
TOL4019033/2C GNHL 2/T2 G657A1 TIA 2 1x2 430 1000 75 4.2 11.5
TOL4019033/4C GNHL 4/T4 G657A1 TIA 4 1x4 430 1000 75 4.2 11.5
TOL4019033/8C GNHL 8/T4 G657A1 TIA 8 2x4 430 1000 75 4.2 11.5
TOL4019033/12C GNHL 12/T4 G657A1 TIA 12 3x4 430 1000 75 4.2 11.5
TOL4019033/24C GNHL 24/T4 G657A1 TIA 24 6x4 430 1000 75 4.2 11.5
TOL4019022/12C GNHLDV 12/T12 G657A1 TIA 12 1x12 1200 2000 75 5.7 28
TOL4019022/24C GNHLDV 24/T12 G657A1 TIA 24 2x12 1200 2000 75 5.7 28
TOL4019022/36C GNHLDV 36/T12 G657A1 TIA 36 3x12 1200 2000 75 5.7 28
TOL4019022/48C GNHLDV 48/T12 G657A1 TIA 48 4x12 1200 2000 75 5.7 28
TOL4019022/72C GNHLDV 72/T12 G657A1 TIA 72 6x12 1200 2000 75 5.7 28
TOL4019032/96C GNHLDV 96/T12 G657A1 TIA 96 8x12 1200 2000 80 6.1 28
TOL4019032/144C GNHLDV 144/T12 G657A1 TIA 144 12x12 1200 2000 80 7.9 35
TOL4019032/144C GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA 144 6x24 1600 2000 70 6.7 35
TOL4019022/192C GNHLDV 192/T24 G657A1 TIA 192 8x24 2500 2000 80 7.9 47
TOL4019039/288C GNHL 288/T12 G657A1 TIA 288 24x12 3000 2000 80 10.3 60
TOL4019028/432C GNHL 432/T12 G657A1 TIA 432 36x12 1800 2000 175 11.7 98
High Performance Micro Cable
GNHL 2-432 fiber G657A1 TIA
Features
• Up to 432 fibers

count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
TOL4019050/2C GAHL 2/A2 G657A1 TIA598 2 1x2 80 1000 25 2.0 4.3
TOL4019050/4C GAHL 4/A4 G657A1 TIA598 4 1x4 80 1000 25 2.0 5
TOL4019050/6C GAHL 6/A6 G657A1 TIA598 6 1x6 80 1000 25 2.0 5
TOL4019050/8C GAHL 8/A8 G657A1 TIA598 8 1x8 80 1000 25 2.0 6.5
TOL4019050/12C GALKDHR 12/A12 G657A1 TIA598 12 1x12 50 1000 35 2.1 8
TOL4019070/24C GPL 24/T24 G657A1 TIA598 24 1x24 50 300 45 2.4 8
High Performance Micro Cable - Super Slim
GNHL 12-864 fiber G657A1 200 µm TIA
Features
• Super slim design with 200um fibers

super slim series is designed with 200 µm fibers.
Colour
Black
Article number Article name Fiber
count
Layout Tensile
force [N]
Crush [N/
100mm]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Weight
[kg/km]
TOL4019038/12C GNHL 12/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 12 1x12 600 1000 80 4.3 14
TOL4019038/24C GNHL 24/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 24 2x12 600 1000 80 4.3 14
TOL4019038/48C GNHL 48/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 48 4x12 800 1000 80 4.3 14
TOL4019038/72C GNHL 72/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 72 6x12 800 1000 80 4.3 14
TOL4019038/96C GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 96 8x12 1500 1000 80 5.1 17
TOL4019035/144C GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 144 6x24 1500 3000 100 5.6 26
TOL4019035/192C GNHL 192/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 192 8x24 2000 3000 100 6.7 38
TOL4019038/288C GNHL 288/T12 G657A1 200um TIA 288 24x12 2000 2000 100 7.95 65
TOL4019035/288C GNHL 288/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 288 12x24 3000 3000 100 8.5 57
TOL4019035/432C GNHL 432/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 432 18x24 2500 1500 100 8.8 56
TOL4019035/576C GNHL 576/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 576 24x24 3800 1500 120 10.5 80
TOL4019035/864C GNHL 864/T24 G657A1 200um TIA 864 36x24 4500 1800 120 11.7 100
12 13Optical Fiber Cable     |     Hexatronic Hexatronic     |     Optical Fiber Cable
Air Blown Fibers (ABF) are extremely slim cable units with a diameter of only 1.1
to 1.6 mm. Despite the super slim design each Air Blown Fiber has a capacity of
2 to 24 fibers. Air Blown Fibers can be installed in all types of microducts with

microducts.
The Air Blown Fiber is delivered in fixed lengths on
cardboard reels with pre-terminated connector at
inner end and blowable ferrule at outer end. For
optimum blowing performance, use the Hexatronic
Air Blown Tool LTT 179 2040.
Colour
Dark Blue
Article number Article name Tensile
force [N]
Bend
rad. [mm]
Diameter
 Ø [mm]
Length
1/RPM258303/25M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 25M 5 20 1.1 25
1/RPM258303/50M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 50M 5 20 1.1 50
1/RPM258303/75M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 75M 5 20 1.1 75
1/RPM258303/100M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 100M 5 20 1.1 100
1/RPM258303/150M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 150M 5 20 1.1 150
1/RPM258303/200M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 200M 5 20 1.1 200
1/RPM258303/250M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 250M 5 20 1.1 250
1/RPM258303/300M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 300M 5 20 1.1 300
1/RPM258303/350M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 350M 5 20 1.1 350
1/RPM258303/400M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 400M 5 20 1.1 400
1/RPM258303/450M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 450M 5 20 1.1 450
1/RPM258303/500M ABF 1 LC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 500M 5 20 1.1 500
1/RPM258305/25M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 25M 5 20 1.1 25
1/RPM258305/50M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 50M 5 20 1.1 50
1/RPM258305/75M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 75M 5 20 1.1 75
1/RPM258305/100M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 100M 5 20 1.1 100
1/RPM258305/150M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 150M 5 20 1.1 150
1/RPM258305/200M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 200M 5 20 1.1 200
1/RPM258305/250M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 250M 5 20 1.1 250
1/RPM258305/300M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 300M 5 20 1.1 300
1/RPM258305/350M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 350M 5 20 1.1 350
1/RPM258305/400M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 400M 5 20 1.1 400
1/RPM258305/450M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 450M 5 20 1.1 450
1/RPM258305/500M ABF 1 SC/APC-LC/APC Ferrule 2G657A2 TIA598 REEL, 500M 5 20 1.1 500
16 Optical Fiber Cable     |     Hexatronic